
Hand list of Maps in the Special Collections, ODY Library 

Mss. Coll. No. 70 

+ = oversize (less than 20 x 15 in.) mss oversize box 70 

++ = double oversize (up to 34 x 29) reading room cabinets. 

+++ = triple oversize (larger than 34 x 29) rolled on stack wall. 

Call numbers indicate maps in RBR stacks 

U.S.  

1684 Franquelin, J. B. L. Carte de la Louisiane—Facsimile map of Louisiana ++ 75 

1854 Colton, J. H. Colton’s Map of the [U.S.A], the British Provinces, Mexico… +++ 22 

1856 Fisher, R. Dinsmores Complete Map of the Railroads & Canals in the US & Canada  ++ 12 

1861 Colton, J. H. Colton’s United States showing the Military Stations, Forts, etc. ++ 5 

1866 n. p. Map of the Grand Trunk Railroad, US and Canada [DAMAGED] +++ 25 

1931 Annalist High Tension Interconnected Electric Systems of the US & Canada ++ 6 

1945 NYS Power Auth  Major hydroelectric power developments. + 7 

1946 NYS Power Auth  Major hydroelectric power developments. + 6 

1965 Sandoz. Mari The Old Jules Home Region [South Dakota and Neb.]  ++ 1 

 

Canada   

1838 Bradford Upper Canada. (Engraved by G.W. Boynton) + 10 

1838 Bradford Lower Canada and New Brunswick + 11 

1850 Mitchell, S.A. Canada West formerly Upper Canada + 18 

1852 O’Donnell, J. Part of Thousand Islands… +++ 48 

1855 Thomas, Cowper… Canada East formerly Lower Canada + 15 

1855 Colton, J.H. Canada West or Upper Canada  + 19 

1855 Thomas, Cowper… Canada West formerly Upper Canada  + 17 

1855 Colton, J.H. British, Russian and Danish possessions in North America  + 16 

1855 Colton, J.H. Canada East or Lower Canada and New Brunswick + 20 

1855 Colton, J.H. Canada West or Upper Canada  + 3 

1860 Mitchell, S.A  County Map of Nova Scotia, New Brunswick, Cape Breton, and P.E.I. + 9 (2 copies) 

1860 Mitchell, S.A  Map of Canada East in Counties  + 12 

1860 Mitchell, S.A  Map of Canada West in Counties + 14 

1864 Johnson & Ward Johnson’s New Brunswick, Nova Scotia, NewFoundland and [P E I] + 8 

1865 Johnson & Ward Johnson’s Lower Canada…and Johnson’s Upper Canada  ++ 3 

1867 Mitchell, S.A  Map of Quebec in Counties + 13 

1878 Colton, C.B. Colton’s Dominion of Canada No.1. Quebec, New Brunswick, and… ++ 4 

1881 Rand McNally British Columbia + 1 

1893 Rand McNally British America + 2 



1921 Quebec, Ministere de la Colonisation,     Lac St. Jean region ++ 93 

1941 Canada. Dept. Mines  Fort Coulonge, Quebec-Ontario ++ 11 

1941 Canada Dept. of Mines     Parent – Three Rivers, Quebec ++ 91 

1943 Canada Dept. of National Defense      St. John’s Quebec region ++ 92 

1945 Canada. Dept. Mines  Buckingham, Quebec-Ontario ++ 10 

 

Northeastern States 

1756 Homan Erben. America Septentrionalis a Domini d'Anville in Gallis… ++ 9 

1776 Pownall,T. The Provinces of New York and New Jersey with part of Pennsylvania… ++ 7 

[1776] Lolter, M. A. Carte Nouvelle de l’Amerique Angloise ++ 57 

1784 Gussefeld, F.L. Charte uber die XIII vereinigte Staaten von Nord-America... ++ 8 

1874 Boston & Maine RR Plan of the Boston and Maine Foundry Estate, in Wakefield, Mass.  ++ 2 

1889 U.S. Post Office Post Route Map of the State of NY and parts of VT, MA, CO, NJ & PA +++ 18 

18?? n.p. Map of the French and the English Grants on Lake Champlain. + 21 

1929 NYS  Tri State Power Map; NY, PA, & NJ… +++ 10 

1937 US Bur. Roads Maryland Transportation Maps ++ 59 

1946 NYS Power Auth. The Great Lakes-St. Lawrence Project… ++ 68  

1948 NYS Power Auth. Transmission Distances from New York State Power Project + 4 

1953 n.p. Current status of the St. Lawrence Seaway. + 5 

1867 Johnson, A.J. Johnson’s Vermont and New Hampshire ++94 

 

New York State 

[1788] n.p. 120 towns of New York State in 1788 ++ 67 

1804 Dewitt, Simeon A map of the State of New York                                                              G3800 18 04.D4 

1829 Williams, William The tourist’s map of the State of New York                                            G3800 1829.W5 

1833 Maverick Map of the State of New York [facsim.] + 29 

1838 Ogd. & Champlain RR   Map of Public Improvements to Canals and Railroads in NY ++75 

1836 Burr, D. Map of NY with parts of the adjacent country +++ 19 

1838 Baker (lith) Map showing the location of public improvements…[railroads & canals] ++ 74 

1840 Stone & Clark Map of the State of New York and the surrounding Country ++ 77  

1848 Schlatter Map and profile of the Northern Railroad of NY +++ 20 

1849 Sauthier, C.J. Chorographic Map of the Province of [NY] in North America…(1779) +++ 40 

1855 n.p. NY and Erie railroads diagram representing a plan of organization +++ 14 

1858 n.p. Lake Ontario and the Hudson River Railroad Company ++ 64 

n.d. Homestead Fire Ins. Co.    Map of the City of New York +++ 60 

1895 Merrill Ecologic and geologic Map of NY showing…Mineral Deposits +++ 13 



1899 NYS Map showing the location of the butter and cheese factories… +++ 35 

1899 NYS Forest, Fish… Map of the Catskill Preserve: Delaware, Green, Sullivan, and Ulster  ++ 61 

1904 Merrill, F.J.H. Map of the State of NY showing the location of its Economic Deposits… ++ 62 

1918 n.p. The New York and Ontario Power Company Papers, (mss 21) +++ 28 

1924 Com. Atlas of Amer. Western & northern portions of NYS showing Railroads ++ 65 

1937 Federal Works Agency   New York Transportation Map (Sheets 2-7 & NYC) ++ 87 

1943 Federal Works Agency   New York Transportation Map (Sheets 2-7 & NYC) ++ 88 

1945 Federal Works Agency   New York Transportation Map (Sheets 2-7 & NYC) ++ 89 

1977 n.p. Village Lots and Village Plots in the Town of Mamaroneck… ++ 66 

1986 n.p. Iroquois Gas Transmission System (see +++ flat shelves) n.p. 

1996 n.p. New York State Canalway Trail ++ 60 

1998 NYS Wildlife Recreation Map ++ 63 

1865 Cheektowaga Town Board Series #1            Six Nations (copy)  ++97 

1779 Cheektowaga Town Board Series #2   Sullivan Clinton Expediction (copy)  ++98 

1779 Cheektowaga Town Board Series #3  Southeastern New York Counties Manors Patents and Townships                             

(copy)   ++99 

1854 Cheektowaga Town Board Series #4  Counties and Towns (copy)         ++100 

1865 Cheektowaga Town Board Series #5  Towns and Wards, Census Records (copy)    ++101 

1817 Cheektowaga Town Board Series #6  Towns and Counties (copy)         ++102  

1789 Cheektowaga Town Board Series #10  Original Land Grants Patents and Purchases in New York  

            (copy)                ++103 

1808 Cheektowaga Town Board Series #11  New York State (copy)          ++104 

1840 Cheektowaga Town Board Series #12  Towns of New York (copy)         ++105 

1820s? Cheektowaga Town Board Series #113 Towns of New York State (copy)       ++106 

1919 United States Geological Survey  Stations and Transmission Lines Used in Public Service  +++68 

1910 (Jan.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Genesee River and Canaseraga Creek Improvement Districts 

       and Proposed Alternative Storage Reservoirs (fold out, p. 144)                                       RBR TD224.N7 1910 

1910 (Jan.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Map of the Adirondack Mountain Region showing Proposed  

     Storage Reservoirs, Possible Future Reservoirs, and State Lands Involved. (VIII. back of book)  

                                                                                                                                                                RBR TD224.N7 1910 

1909 (Dec.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Hudson River Storage & Power Studies Chapter 569 Laws of 

       1907. Map of Proposed Sacandaga River Reservoir with Dam at Conklinville on the Sacanadaga River. (IX. 

       back of book)                                                                                                              RBR TD224.N7 1910 

1910 (Jan.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. General Map of the State of New York showing All Storage & 

     Power Posibilities Investigated under Chapter 569 Laws of 1907. (X. back of book)         RBR TD224.N7 1910 

 



 

1908 (Dec.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. General Map of the State of New York showing Waterdshed 

                    Limits of the Principle Rivers also Localities where Surveys have been made for Storage and Power 

                    Development by this commission under Chapter 569, Laws, 1907. (Plate A)                      RBR TD224.N7 1909 

1908             State Water Supply Commission of New York. Map of the State of New York showing the Location and 

                     Comparative Size of Developed Water Powers as determined by the census taken by the commission in 1908 

                     (Plate B)                                                                                                                                RBR TD224.N7 1909 

1908 (Dec.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Storage and Power Studies Chap 569 – Laws 1907 Watertshed 

                    Map of Delaware River showing Possible Reservoir Sites and Subdivisions of Catchment Area (Plate C)  

                                                                                                                                                                    RBR TD224.N7 1909 

1908 (Dec.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Storage and Power Studies Chap 569 Laws 1907 Proposed 

                    Storage Reservoir at Cannonsville – on the West Branch (Plate E)                                    RBR TD224.N7 1909 

1908 (Dec.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Storage and Power Studies Chap 569 Laws 1907 Cochecton  

                     Reservoir (Plate F)                                                                                                             RBR TD224.N7 1909 

1908 (Dec.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. General Watershed Map Chap 569, Laws, 1907 Hudson River 

                    above Fort Edward showing Possible Reservoir Sites and Catchment Areas Tributary to Same (Plate J)  

                                                                                                                                                                RBR TD224.N7 1909 

1908 (Oct.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Sacandaga River Storage and Power Studies Chap. 569 –  

                     Laws 1907 Maps of Lakes Pleasant and Sacandaga showing Outline of Proposed Reservoirs reproduced from 

                     map published in Report of New York State Land Survey – Verplanck Colvin, Superintendent-1897, with 

                     some additional data from U.S.Geol. Survey Map. (Plate K)                                            RBR TD224.N7 1909 

1909 (Jan.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Genesee River Storage and Power Studies Chap 569 –  

                     Laws 1907 Map & Profile of Proposed Relocation of Pennsylvania R.R. adjacent to Proposed Portage 

                     Reservoir (Plate 6)                                                                                                                RBR TD224.N7 1909 

North Country 

1782 Carte de la Nouvelle York  compris les Terres Cedees du N. Hamp Shire sous… +31 

1825 Kirby? [Brownsville, Jefferson County, NY] +++ 44 

1829 Burr. Map of the County of Lewis ++ 49 

1829 Burr Map of the County of Franklin. (2 copies) ++ 50 

1835 Hasbrouk, Louis Five original maps related to Ogdensburgh and area (Hand drawn) ++ 76 

1837 Wallace, J. “Map made during the winter” (Franklin Co. ?) ++ 55 

1839 Burr Map of the County of Lewis.  ++ 45 

1840 Burr Map of the County of Clinton ++ 44 

1840 Burr Map of the County of Franklin  ++ 47 

1840 Burr, D. Map of the County of Jefferson ++ 46 

1840 Brodhead, E.M Survey of the several routes for a RR from Ogdensburg to L. Champlain +++ 36 



1840 Brodhead, E. M.  Survey of for the Extension of the Black River Canal ++ 52 

1842 Burr? Map of the County of Jefferson + 28 

n.d. n.p Black Lake, Jefferson County +++ 11 

1853 Edwards, A.F. Map of the Sacketts Harbor and Saratoga Railroad routes. +++ 41 

1855  Jefferson County, NY, by J.B. Shields +++ 7 

1855 Edwards, A.F. Map and Profile of Sackets Harbor and Saratoga Railroad ++ 53 

1858 Smith, R.P. Map of Franklin County +++ 27 

1860 Perrault Sketch of the Middle Channel Lake George ++ 38 

1875 Ely, W.W. Map of the [NY] Wilderness to accompany Wallace’s Descriptive ++72 

1875 Stroud, R. W. Map of the Champlain Canal from its junction with the Erie Canal… +++ 55 

1879 Colvin, Verplanck. Reconnaissance Map of Lower Saranac Lake…, 7th Report ++ 41 

1882 Stoddard, S.R. Map of the Adirondack wilderness (2nd rev. ed)                          G3802.A2 1882 S76 

1884 Ely, W.W. Colton’s Map of the New York Wilderness and the Adirondacks   G3802.A2 1884 .E492 

1890 Reservation of the St. Regis Indians … by Henry B Carrington, 11th U.S. Census. +33 

1890 Child. Map of Jefferson County to accompany Child's Gazette ++ 48 

1895 Julius Bien & Co  Jefferson and Western St. Lawrence Counties… +++ 39 

1895 Julius Bien & Co  Lewis County.   ++ 39 

1895 Julius Bien & Co  Franklin County.  +++ 42 

1900? Julius Bien ?  Franklin County.  ++ 43 

1900ca. n.p. St. Lawrence River (from Kingston to Montreal  Map is in two parts) +++ 37 

1900? Bien? Lewis County, N.Y.  ++ 51 

1902 Blankman Popular Map of the Adirondacks.  +++ 26 

1902 Fisk, W.L. Map of the Triangulation of the Saint Lawrence River ++ 40 

1908 Wood & Smith Map of the Adirondack Forest and Adjoining Territories (2 c.) +++ 4 & 6 

1908 Wood & Smith Map of the Adirondack forest and Adjoining Territory (portion of above) +++ 38 

1910? n.p. Road Map of St. Lawrence/Franklin/Clinton and Essex Counties +++ 58 

1918 Map Showing the Transmission Lines of the Shawinigan Water & Power Company  +30 

1920 n.p. The Adirondack Picture Map (Lake George and Lake Champlain) ++ 36 

1929 Conserv. Dept, NYS Map of the Adirondacks (includes entire north country) fr. Ellsworth Coll. +++45 

1938 Horton, H.R. Map of the Village of Fort Covington, NY  ++ 56 

1946 International Paper Watson’s East Triangle +++ 51 

1948 Gould Paper Company   Moose River Tract; Company woodlands; Tupper Lake area; Lewis Co. +++ 50 

1947-48 Whitney Industries Properties owned in Hamilton County +++ 52 

1954 Black River Board Regional Land Use Plan ++ 42 

1964 U.S. G. S. Ft. Covington, NY – Quebec Quadrangle map ++ 85 

1964 U.S.G.S. St. Regis Falls Quadrangle map ++ 86 



1970  Adirondack Park, Forest Preserve Classification ++ 54 

1973 APA (N.Y.) Adirondack Park, land use and development plan map +++ 34 

1985  Adirondack Park:  Land Use and Development plan Map ++ 73 

1990 NYS Commission on Adirondacks  Adirondack Park Open Space Protection Plan Map   ++ 71 

nd n.p. North Country (“New York City will never amount to much…” ++ 37 

n.d. Brodhead, Charles C. Map of a Tract of Land in the State of New York called Macomb’s Purchase   +35 

  (printed in Hough’s History of St. Lawrence and Franklin Counties 1853) 

n.d. n.p. Unknown original property lot map +37 

n.d. Thos. T. Buttrick New Road Map of Franklin County, New York +38 

2015 NYS Tug Hill Commission   2015 Maple Weekend Map +++53 

1917 ADK Good Roads Assn.        Road map - Saranac Lake and Vicinity ++95 

1902 U.S. Geological Survey          Topographic map of Franklin County ++96 

1908 (Dec.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Chap 569, Laws, 1907 Watershed Map of Raquette River  

                     showing Possible Reservoir Sites and Catchment Areas Tributary to Same (Plate G) RBR TD224.N7 1909 

1909 (Jan.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Chap. 569 Laws 1907 Proposed Tupper Lake Reservoir 

      (Plate H)                                                                                                                               RBR TD224.N7 1909 

1909 (Jan.) State Water Supply Commission of New York. Schroon River Storage and Power Studies Chap 569 Laws 1907  

                    Proposed Schroon Reservoir with Dam at Tumblehead Falls (Plate M)                               RBR TD224.N7 1909 

1908 (Nov.) State Water Supply Commission of New York.Raquette River Storage and Power Studies Chap 569 Laws 1907  

                     Study of General Plan of Power Development at Colton (Plate 32)                                     RBR TD224.N7 1909 

St. Lawrence County 

1806 Raymond, B. A. Map of Town of Pierrepont, Township No. 3 in St. Lawrence County ++ 26 

1815 n.p. [Original Map of Hopkinton Village Lots] + 27 

ca. 1817 n.p. Map of St. Lawrence County  (w/ names of principal landowners) ++ 80 

1818 Briggs Plan of a Village laid out in the mile Square of St. Regis, Reservation… ++ 22 

1829 Burr, D. Map of the County of St. Lawrence ++ 27 

1831. n.p. [Canton in lots: Armstrong, Douglas, Clark, Hanna, Grays, Gerry…] + 24 

1836 Tate, R. & Sons Map of Ogdensburgh, in the County of St. Lawrence New-York  ++ 25 

  (from Clark Coll, MSS 60) 

1836 Tate Mansion Estate and part of Fordville (Ogdensburgh—printed w/ pencil  

  notations--From Clark Coll., MSS 60) +++ 66 

1837?. Tate, R & Son Map of the South-westerly part of …the town of Oswegatchie,  ++ 19 

*1839 Smith, B Map of the Township of Norfolk and Louisville (in poor shape) ++ 58 

1839 Burr, D. Map of the County of St. Lawrence ++ 28 

1839 Stone & Clark Map of the County of St. Lawrence ++77b 

1840 Burr, D. Map of the County of St. Lawrence ++ 29 



1840 Stone & Clark Map of the County of St. Lawrence ++78 

1844? Tate? Map of the Ford Mansion and Fordville Property (Ogdensburgh)                 +++ 67                    

       (Hand-drawn and part color with pencil notations, From Clark Coll., MSS 60) 

1846 Tate Plan of an extension of the village and harbor of Ogdensburgh +++ 33 

1849 Mo. W. Tate? Map of Ogdensburgh (including proposed canal extending from harbor) +++ 62 

  (from Clark Coll, MSS 60) 

1850?. n.p. “Edwin Clark’s Map” (Oswegatchien.p.) ++ 13 

1850?. Goff, Potter &…  Map of Township of Dekalb, St. Lawrence County NY  (1830n.p.) ++ 24 

1850?. n.p. Hand-drawn map of Black Lake area showing property boundaries +++ 56  

1852 n.p. Ogdensburg +++ 12 

1852 hand drawn          Map of lots no. 3, 4, 5 and part of 6 & 7, Ogdensburgh (From MSS 60-Clark) +++ 61 

1853 Wall & Forest Map of Ogdensburg, St. Lawrence County, NY  +++ 2 

1853 n.p. Map of Ogdensburg +++ 17 

1853 n.p.        Line and Profile of the Ogdensburg, Clayton & Rome Railroad through St. Lawrence Co.    +++ 57    

1857 n.p. Map of Part of Ogdensburg  (Hand drawn) + 28 

1857 Rogerson, A.E. Map of St. Lawrence County +++ 1 

1857 n.p. Map of St. Lawrence County +++ 16 

1858 n.p. St. Lawrence County map +++ 15 

1858 Rogerson, A.E. Map of St. Lawrence County +++ 3 

1858 Rogerson, A.E. Map of St. Lawrence County (2 copies) +++ 21,23 

1858 Rogerson, AE Canton Village-(hand copied from St. Lawrence County map) ++ 30 

1858 Bleecker & son Maps of Property belonging to the Van Rensselaer Estate… ++ 33 

1858 Bleecker & son Map of the Van Rensselaer Estate in St. Lawrence County… ++ 23 

1858 Gavit & Duthie Fort LaPresentation Anno 1749 now Ogdensburgh St. Laurence Co. NY +34 

  (published in Hough’s History of St. Lawrence & Franklin Counties, 1853) 

1859 n.p. Map of St. Lawrence County New York (hand drawn) + 26 

*1864 Parishville, including the original Township of Cookham ??? 

1865 Beers, S.N. & D.G. New Topographical Atlas of St. Lawrence County, N.Y. (extra copy) ++70 

1865 n.p. Canton-Village Directory (upper right corner is the number 13) + 25 

1866 n.p. Field Map of the Gilbert Park Lot No 2 in…Ogdensburgh, (hand drawn) + 23 

1869 Tate, T.B. Map of Eastern and Western Ogdensburg +++ 24 

1873 Child, Hamilton. Gazetteer and business directory [Map] F127.S2 C5  

1876 Watertown The Rome, Watertown and Ogdensburg Railroad ++ 18 

1895 Julius Bien & Co.,  St. Lawrence County  (2 copies) +++ 31 

1896 Blankman, Edgar Map of St. Lawrence County +++ 5 

1898 Blankman, Edgar [Map of St. Lawrence County] (Frank Cleaveland) ++ 20 

1898 Major Engineers/USA Ogdensburg Harbor, NY +36 



1898 Sanford Fire Ins. Map Photocopied maps of island section of the Village of Canton ++69 

1900 ca. n.p. St. Lawrence County New York ++ 31 

ca. 1900    unknown pub. Town of Canton, Village of Canton, inset maps of small hamlets ++ 81 

1903 Bingham, T. Index Map of Ogdensburg Harbor, New York.   + 32 

1911 Blankman, E.G. Road Map of St. Lawrence County NY, (Frank Cleaveland) 3 copies ++ 21 

1918 n.p. Road and Township Map-St. Lawrence Co. showing Inter Electric Lines… +++ 29  

ca. 1920  U.S. Post Office n.p.   Rural Delivery Routes, St. Lawrence County, NY             +++ 59 

1925 Tate, O. A. Map of the City of Ogdensburg, made by authority of the Common Council   +++ 54 

1925 USDA Bureau of Soils   St. Lawrence County Soil Map—Eastern Sheet ++ 84 

1926 Dept. of Highways County of St. Lawrence-showing state, county, and town highways +++ 30 

1934 n.p. Map of the City of Ogdensburg NY (5 copies)   ++ 34 

1934 n.p Map of the City of Ogdensburg  (from Clark Coll, MSS 60) +++ 65 

1935 n.p. Political Map of St. Lawrence County +++ 8 

1946 Williams & Williams A Map of the Hunting Preserve of the Stillwater Club of Canton… ++ 15 

1948 NYPA (PASNY) St. Lawrence Waterway Prescott to Montreal Plan (St. Lawrence Seaway) MSS 40 Box 94  

1950 Canton Electric Power and Light Co.  Five maps of the Village of Canton showing power dist. circuits + 39 

1952 SLC Dept. of Hwys. County of St. Lawrence ++ 83 

1955 North.NY Pub. Co. City of Ogdensburg, N.Y. drawing by Don Ashwood ++ 14 

1957 Cornell Coop Ext. An Economic Classification of Farm Areas, St. Lawrence County, NY ++82 

1960 ca. Massena Ch. of Com. Map of the Village of Massena, NY + 22 

1968 Town of Fowler General Map of Town of Fowler ++ 90 

1970 n.p. Massena, [NY] Site of St. Lawrence River Power and Seaway-3 copies. ++ 17 

1975 Mooers, Richard E. Outdoors in St. Lawrence County-A Map for All Seasons ++ 16 

1984 n.p. Pierrepont Hill Cemetery (Pierrepont, NY) ++ 35 

2012 Cranberry Lake Boat Club Navigation Map +++ 49 

nd n.p. [Map of towns of Oswegatchie, Depeyster, & Dekalb] ca. 1875n.p. +++ 32 

nd n.p. [Ogdensburg lots] hand drawn +++ 43 

n.d. n.p. Hand drawn and incomplete map of lots in Ogdensburg +++ 63 

  (from Clark Coll, MSS 60) 

nd n.p. Map & profile of the Parishville Branch of the Racket River Railway… +++ 9 

n.d. n.p.   Map of lots along Black Lake and Oswegotchie River (very poor cond.)    +++ 64 

      (from Clark Coll, MSS 60) 

n.d. n.p.        Map of St. Lawrence County               ++ 79 

 

1921 Map of St. Lawrence River (Lake Ontario to Montreal)/International Section of St. Lawrence River showing 

Principle Improvements and Power Development ++107 

 



 

St. Lawrence University Maps 

Picture Map of St. Lawrence University ca. 1915-20 cab.7, drawer 2 

St. Lawrence University, Class of 1932, geographic distribution 1947 cab.7, drawer 2 

St. Lawrence University, by Rix Jeanings (2 copies) 1970 cab.7, drawer 2 

Map of University Buildings & fraternity houses from a 1925 survey by Robinson 1986 cab.7, drawer 2 

Map of University Land, from a 1925 survey by Robinson (5 copies) 1986 cab.7, drawer 2 

St. Lawrence University, established in 1856 ca. 1990-99 cab.7, drawer 2 

St. Lawrence University Lands and golf course on Kodak paper (no date) cab.7, drawer 2 

 

Maps in other collections: 

Clark Collection-Mss #60 (kept in oversize/folio area) 

Map of New Buffalo, Michigan 

  Map of Green Bay, Wisc. 

  Map of Grand Park, NY 

  Map of Northern part of Illinois 

 Village map; Enterprise, Indiana 

  Map of Lake Placid 

  Map of sundry lots in the town of DePeyster, John W. Tate, 1845 

  Hand-drawn map of property in Lisbon area 

  Map of the Homestead lot and Park lots of Louis Hasbrouke (deceased) in the Village of Ogdensburgh,  

1843 

Unidentifed, undated property lot map 

Oswegotchie Town Map 

Plan of the Ogdensburgh Water Power Lots by Robert Tate, 1845 

Map of St. Lawrence River lots nos. 1-11 in the Town of Oswegotchie by Robert Tate, 1829 

 Map of lots of land near St. Regis Indian Reservation 

 

 

Community Energy Services MSS. 165 

  +++46 “St Lawrence County Power Generating Facilities” (map, approx 24 x 35”) 

    Burley-Guminiak Associates, Canton. (nd) 

 

  +++47 “Potsdam area 60 cycle composite operating diagram” (diagram, approx 3 x 7’) 

    Niagra Mohawk Power Corp. 11/17/93 

    North Country Transmission System from Plattsburg to Ogdensburg, Tupper Lake to 

Gouverneur. 

 

 

 

 

 

Numerical List of Maps in No. Co. Map Collection (MSS 070) 



 

Number     Size         Year         Publisher                    Description     

1 + 1881 Rand McNally British Columbia  

1 ++ 1965 Sandoz Mari The Old Jules Home [South Dakota and Neb.] 

1 +++ 1857 Rogerson, A.E. Map of St. Lawrence County 

2 + 1893 Rand McNally British America 

2 ++ 1874 Boston & Maine RR  Plan of the Boston and Maine Foundry Estate 

2 +++ 1853 Wall & Forest Map of Ogdensburg, St. Lawrence County, NY 

3 + 1855 Colton, J.H. Canada West or Upper Canada 

3 ++ 1865 Johnson & Ward Johnson’s Lower Canada and Upper Canada 

3 +++ 1858 Rogerson, A.E. Map of St. Lawrence County 

4 + 1948 NYS Power Auth. Transmission Distances from NYS Power Project 

4 ++ 1878 Colton, C.B. Colton’s Dominion of Canada No.1 

4 +++ 1908 Wood & Smith Map of the Adk Forest and Adjoining Territories 

5 + 1953 n.p. Current status of the St. Lawrence Seaway 

5 ++ 1861 Colton, J. H. Colton’s United States showing the Military Stations 

5 +++ 1896 Blankman, Edgar Map of St. Lawrence County 

6 + 1946 NYS Power Auth  Major hydroelectric power developments 

6 ++ 1931 Annalist High Tension Interconnected Elect. Systems US & Can. 

6 +++ 1908 Wood & Smith Map of the Adirondack Forest and Adjoining Terr. 

7 + 1945 NYS Power Auth  Major hydroelectric power developments 

7 ++ 1776 Pownall,T. The Provinces of New York and New Jersey 

7 +++ 1855 J.B. Shields Jefferson County, NY 

8 +  1864 Johnson & Ward Johnson’s New Brunswick, Nova Scotia, Newfoundland  

8 ++ 1784 Gussefeld, F.L. Charte uber die XIII vereinigte Staaten von Nord-Am 

8 +++ 1935 n.p. Political Map of St. Lawrence County 

9 + 1860 Mitchell, S.A  County Map of Nova Scotia, New Bruns., Cape Breton 

9 ++ 1756 Homan Erben. America Septentrionalis a Domini d'Anville in Gallis 

9 +++ n.d. Map & profile of the Parishville Branch of the Racket River Railway 

10 + 1838 Bradford Upper Canada. (Engraved by G.W. Boynton) 

10 ++ 1945 Canada. Dept. Mines   Buckingham, Quebec-Ontario 

10 +++ 1929 NYS  Tri State Power Map; NY, PA, & NJ… 

11 + 1838 Bradford Lower Canada and New Brunswick 

11 ++ 1941 Canada. Dept. Mines Fort Coulonge, Quebec-Ontario 

11 +++ n.d.   Black Lake, Jefferson County 

12 + 1860 Mitchell, S.A  Map of Canada East in Counties 



12 ++ 1856 Fisher, R. Dinsmores Map of the RRs & Canals in the US & Can. 

12 +++ 1852 n.p. Ogdensburg 

13 + 1867 Mitchell, S.A  Map of Quebec in Counties 

13 ++ 1850n.p.. n.p. “Edwin Clark’s Map” (Oswegatchien.p.) 

13 +++ 1895 Merrill Ecologic and geologic Map of NY…Mineral Deposits 

14 + 1860 Mitchell, S.A  Map of Canada West in Counties 

14  ++ 1955 North.NY Pub. Co. City of Ogdensburg, N.Y. drawing by Don Ashwood 

14 +++ 1855 NY and Erie railroads diagram representing a plan of organization 

15 + 1855 Thomas, Cowper… Canada East formerly Lower Canada 

15  ++ Williams & Williams   A Map of the Hunting Preserve of the Stillwater Club of Canton 

15  +++ 1858 n.p. St. Lawrence County map 

16 + 1855 Colton, J.H. British, Russian and Danish possessions in N. America 

16 ++ 1975 Mooers, Richard E. Outdoors in St. Lawrence County- Map for All Seasons 

16 +++ 1857 n.p. Map of St. Lawrence County 

17 + 1945 NYS Power Auth  Major hydroelectric power developments 

17 ++ 1970                          Massena, [NY] Site of St. Lawrence River Power and Seaway 

17 +++ 1853 n.p. Map of Ogdensburg 

18 + 1850 Mitchell, S.A. Canada West formerly Upper Canada 

18 ++ 1876 Watertown The Rome, Watertown and Ogdensburg Railroad 

18 +++ 1889 U.S. Post Office   Post Route Map of NY and parts of VT, MA, CO, NJ & PA 

19 + 1855 Colton, J.H. Canada West or Upper Canada 

19 ++ 1837?. Tate, R & Son      Map of the South-westerly part of the town of Oswegatchie 

19 +++ 1836 Burr, D. Map of NY with parts of the adjacent country 

20 + 1855 Colton, J.H. Canada East or Lower Canada and New Brunswick 

20 ++ 1898 Blankman, Edgar [Map of St. Lawrence County] (Frank Cleaveland) 

20 +++ 1848 Schlatter Map and profile of the Northern Railroad of NY 

21 + 18?? n.p.                Map of the French, English Grants on Lake Champlain. 

21 ++ 1911   Blankman, E.G.      Road Map of St. Lawrence County NY, (Frank Cleaveland) 

21 +++ 1858 Rogerson, A.E. Map of St. Lawrence County (2 copies) 

22 + 1960 Massena C of C Map of the Village of Massena, NY 

22 ++ 1818 Briggs  Plan of a Village laid out in the mile Square of St. Regis, Reservation 

22 +++ 1854 Colton, J. H.        Colton’s Map of the [U.S.A], the British Provinces, Mexico 

23         + 1866 Field Map of the Gilbert Park Lot No 2 in…Ogdensburgh, (hand drawn) 

23 ++ 1858 Bleecker & son     Map of the Van Rensselaer Estate in St. Lawrence County 

23 +++ 1858 Rogerson, A.E. Map of St. Lawrence County 

24 + 1831?. Canton in lots: Armstrong, Douglas, Clark, Hanna, Grays, Gerry 



24 ++ 1850?. Goff, Potter    Map of Township of Dekalb, St. Lawrence County (1830?) 

24 +++ 1869 Tate, T.B. Map of Eastern and Western Ogdensburg 

25 + 1865 Canton-Village Directory (upper right corner is the number 13) 

25 ++ 1836 Tate, R. & Son        Map of Ogdensburgh, County of St. Lawrence New-York 

25 +++ 1866 Map of the Grand Trunk Railroad, US and Canada [DAMAGED] 

      26      +            1859 Map of St. Lawrence County New York (hand drawn) 

 26 ++ 1806 Raymond, B. A. Map of Town of Pierrepont, Township No. 3 in St. Lawrence County  

 26 +++ 1902 Blankman Popular Map of the Adirondacks. 

 27 + 1815 n.p. [Original Map of Hopkinton Village Lots]  

 27  ++ 1829 Burr, D. Map of the County of St. Lawrence 

 27 +++ 1858 Smith, R.P. Map of Franklin County 

 28 + 1842 Burrn.p. Map of the County of Jefferson 

 28 ++ 1839 Burr, D. Map of the County of St. Lawrence 

 28 +++ 1918 The NewYork and Ontario Power Company Papers, (mss 21) 

 29 + 1833 Maverick Map of the State of New York [facsim.] 

 29 ++ 1840 Burr, D. Map of the County of St. Lawrence 

  29 +++ 1918  Road and Township Map-St. Lawrence Co. showing Inter Electric Lines 

 30 + 1918     Map Showing the Transmission Lines of the Shawinigan Water & Power Company 

 30 ++ 1858     Rogerson, AE Canton Village-(hand copied from St. Lawrence County map) 

 30 +++ 1926     Dept. of Highways    County of St. Lawrence-showing state, county, and town highways 

 31 + 1782      Carte de la Nouvelle York  compris les Terres Cedees du N. Hamp Shire sous 

 31 ++ 1900 ca.  n.p.   St. Lawrence County New York 

 31 +++ 1895  Julius Bien & Co.,    St. Lawrence County  (2 copies) 

 32 + 1903  Bingham, T.   Index Map of Ogdensburg Harbor, New York.   

 32 ++ 1928  NYS Cons. Dept. Map of Adirondack Mountains: The Saint Lawrence Reservation 

 32 +++ nd  n.p.             [Map of towns of Oswegatchie, Depeyster, & Dekalb] ca. 1875? 

 33 + 1890     Reservation of the St. Regis Indians … by Henry B Carrington, 11th U.S. Census. 

 33 ++ 1858  Bleecker & son  Maps of Property belonging to the Van Rensselaer Estate… 

 33 +++ 1846  Tate        Plan of an extension of the village and harbor of Ogdensburgh 

 34 + 1858  Gavit & Duthie     Fort LaPresentation Anno 1749 now Ogdensburgh St. Laurence Co. NY 

 34 ++ 1934  n.p.         Map of the City of Ogdensburg NY (5 copies) 

 34 +++ 1973  APA (N.Y.)     Adirondack Park, land use and development plan map 

 35 +    Brodhead, Charles C. Map of a Tract of Land in the State of New York called Macomb’s Purchase 

 35 ++ 1984  n.p.        Pierrepont Hill Cemetery (Pierrepont, NY) 

 35 +++ 1899  NYS      Map showing the location of the butter and cheese factories… 

 36 + 1898  Major Engineers/USA  Ogdensburg Harbor, NY 



 36 ++ 1920   n.p.      The Adirondack Picture Map (Lake George and Lake Champlain) 

 36 +++ 1840  Brodhead, E.M  Survey of the several routes for a RR from Ogdensburg to L. Champlain 

 37 + n.d.    n.p.     Unknown original property lot map 

 37 ++ n.d.   n.p.    North Country (“New York City will never amount to much…” 

 37 +++          Montreal?  Map is in two parts) 

 38 + n.d  Thos. T. Buttrick New Road Map of Franklin County, New York 

 38 ++ 1860  Perrault    Sketch of the Middle Channel Lake George 

 38 +++ 1908  Wood & Smith  Map of the Adirondack forest and Adjoining Territory (portion of above) 

 39 + 1950  Canton Electric Power and Light Company (five maps of village of Canton showing power  

       distribution circuits) 

 39 ++ 1895  Julius Bien & Co  Lewis County.   

 39 +++ 1895  Julius Bien & Co  Jefferson and Western St. Lawrence Counties… 

 40 +          (Held for a later acquisition) 

 40 ++ 1902  Fisk, W.L.   Map of the Triangulation of the Saint Lawrence River 

 40 +++ 1849  Sauthier, C.J.  Chorographic Map of the Province of [NY] in North America…(1779)  

 41 +          (Held for a later acquisition) 

 41 ++ 1879  Colvin, Verplanck.  Reconnaissance Map of Lower Saranac Lake…, 7th Report 

 41 +++ 1853  Edwards, A.F.  Map of the Sacketts Harbor and Saratoga Railroad routes. 

 42 +          (Held for a later acquisition) 

 42 ++ 1954  Black River Board  Regional Land Use Plan 

 42 +++ 1895  Julius Bien & Co  Franklin County. 

 43 +          (Held for a later acquisition) 

 43 ++ 1900? Julius Bien ?   Franklin County. 

 43 +++    n.p.      [Ogdensburg lots] hand drawn 

 44 +          (Held for a later acquisition) 

 44 ++ 1840  Burr     Map of the County of Clinton 

 44 +++ 1825  Kirby?    [Brownsville, Jefferson County, NY] 

 45 +          (Held for a later acquisition) 

 45 ++ 1839  Burr     Map of the County of Lewis. 

 45 +++ 1929  Conserv. Dept, NYS Map of the Adirondacks (includes entire north country) fr. Ellsworth Coll. 

 46 +          (Held for a later acquisition) 

 46 ++ 1840  Burr, D.    Map of the County of Jefferson 

  46 +++ nd.       “St Lawrence County Power Generating Facilities” (map, approx 24 x 35”) 

           Burley-Guminiak Associates, Canton.  

  47 +          (Held for a later acquisition) 

  47 ++ 1840  Burr     Map of the County of Franklin 



  47 +++        “Potsdam area 60 cycle composite operating diagram” (diagram, approx 3 x 7’) 

         Niagra Mohawk Power Corp. 11/17/93 

             North Country Transmission System from Plattsburg to Ogdensburg, Tupper Lake to Gouverneur 

 48 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 48 ++ 1890  Child.   Map of Jefferson County to accompany Child's Gazette  

 48 +++ 1852  O’Donnell, J. Part of Thousand Islands…  

 49 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 49 ++ 1829  Burr.   Map of the County of Lewis 

 49 +++ 2012      Cranberry Lake Boat Club Navigation Map 

 50 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 50 ++ 1829  Burr   Map of the County of Franklin. (2 copies) 

 50 +++ 1948  Gould Paper Company   Moose River Tract; Company woodlands; Tupper Lake area; Lewis Co. 

 51 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 51 ++ 1900?  Bien?   Lewis County, N.Y. 

 51 +++ 1946 International Paper  Watson’s East Triangle 

 52 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 52 ++ 1840 Brodhead, E. M.  Survey of for the Extension of the Black River Canal 

 52 +++ 1947-48   Whitney Industries  Properties owned in Hamilton County  

 53 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 53 ++ 1855  Edwards, A.F.  Map and Profile of Sackets Harbor and Saratoga Railroad 

 53 +++ 2015 NYS Tug Hill Commission 2015 Maple Weekend Map       

 54 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 54 ++ 1970 Adirondack Park, Forest Preserve Classification 

 54 +++ 1925  Tate, O. A.  Map of the City of Ogdensburg, made by auth. of the Common Council   

 55 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 55 ++ 1837  Wallace, J. “Map made during the winter” (Franklin Co. ?) 

 55 +++ 1875  Stroud, R. W. Map of the Champlain Canal from its junction with the Eris Canal…    

 56 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 56 ++ 1938    Horton, H.R. Map of the Village of Fort Covington, NY 

 56 +++ 1850?  Hand-drawn map of Black Lake area showing property boundaries (from Clark Coll, MSS 60) 

 57 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

   57    ++ [1776]   Lolter, M. A.  Carte Nouvelle de l’Amerique Angloise  

 57 +++ 1853  Line and Profile of the Ogdensburg, Clayton & Rome Railroad through St. Lawrence Co.   

 58 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 58 ++ *1839 Smith, B  Map of the Township of Norfolk and Louisville (in poor shape) 

 58 +++ ca.1910  n.p.    Road Map of St. Lawrence/Franklin/Clinton and Essex Counties 



 59 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 59 ++ 1937   US Bur. Roads  Maryland Transportation Maps 

 59 +++ ca. 1920   Rural Delivery Routes, St. Lawrence County, NY 

 60 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 60 ++ 1996  n.p.    New York State Canalway Trail 

 60 +++ n.d.  Homestead Fire Insurance Co. Map of the City of New York       

 61 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 61 ++ 1899   NYS Forest, Fish…   Map of the Catskill Preserve: Delaware, Green, Sullivan, and Ulster 

 61 +++ 1852 Hand drawn  Map of lots no. 3, 4, 5 and part of 6 & 7, Ogdensburgh (from MSS. 60-Clark) 

 62 +       (Held for a later acquisition)   

  62 ++ 1904  Merrill, F.J.H.     Map of the State of NY showing the location of its Economic Deposits… 

 62 +++ 1849 Mo. W. Tate?  Map of Ogdensburgh (including proposed canal extending from harbor)   

          (from Clark Coll, MSS 60)  

 63 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 63 ++ 1998  NYS   Wildlife Recreation Map 

 63 +++ n.d.   Hand drawn and incomplete map of lots in Ogdensburg  (from Clark Coll, MSS 60)   

 64 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 64 ++ 1858  n.p.    Lake Ontario and the Hudson River Railroad Company 

 64 +++ n.d.  n.p.  Map of lots along Black Lake and Oswegotchie River (very poor cond.) 

        (from Clark Coll, MSS 60) 

 65 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 65 ++ 1924  Com. Atlas of Amer.   Western & northern portions of NYS showing Railroads 

 65 +++  1934  n.p.  Map of the City of Ogdensburg  (from Clark Coll, MSS 60) 

 

 66 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 66 ++ 1977  n.p.    Village Lots and Village Plots in the Town of Mamaroneck… 

 66 +++ 1836  Tate, [J. W.?] Mansion Estate and part of Fordville   (Ogdensburgh) (from Clark, MSS 60)  

 67 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 67 ++ [1788]  n.p.       120 towns of New York State in 1788 

 67  +++ [1844?]   Tate?   Map of the Ford Mansion and Fordville Property (Ogdensburgh)                                       

           (Hand-drawn and part. Color with pencil notations, From Clark Coll., MSS 60) 

 68 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 68 ++ 1946  NYS Power Auth.            The Great Lakes-St. Lawrence Project… 

 68 +++ 1919 United States Geological Survey Stations and Trasmission Lines Used in Public Service 

 69 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 69 ++ 1898   Sanford Fire Ins. Map       Photocopied maps of island section of the Village of Canton 

 69 +++       (Held for a later acquisition) 



 70 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 70 ++ 1865   Beers, S.N. & D.G.     New Topographical Atlas of St. Lawrence County, N.Y. (extra copy) 

 70 +++       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 71 +       (Held for a later acquisition0 

 71 ++ 1990     NYS Commission on Adirondacks    Adirondack Park Open Space Protection Plan Map 

 71 +++       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 72 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 72 ++ 1875  Ely, W.W. Map of the [NY] Wilderness to accompany Wallace’s Descriptive 

 72 +++       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 73 +       (Held for a later acquisition)  

 73 ++ 1985  Adirondack Park:   Land Use and Development plan Map  

 73 +++       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 74 +       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 74 ++ 1838  Baker (lith)  Map showing the location of public improvements…[railroads & canals] 

 74 +++       (Held for a later acquisition) 

 75 +       (Held for later acquisition) 

 75 ++ 1684  Franquelin, J. B. L.  Carte de la Louisiane Facsimile of Franquelin’s Map of Louisiana 

            (from vol. 63 of Jesuit Relations) 

 75 +++       (Held for later acquisition) 

 76 +       (Held for later acquisition) 

 76 ++ 1835-1851  Hasbrouk, Louis Five original maps related to Ogdensburgh and area (Hand drawn)   

 76 +++       (Held for later acquisition) 

 77 +       (Held for later acquisition) 

 77 ++ 1840  Stone and Clark  Map of the State of New York and the surrounding Country 

77b ++ 1839 Stone & Clark  Map of the County of St. Lawrence 

 77 +++ 

 78 + 

 78 ++ 1840  Stone & Clark  Map of the County of St. Lawrence 

78 +++ 

79 + 

79 ++ n.d.  n.p.  St. Lawrence County Map 

79 +++ 

80 + 

80 ++ ca. 1817    n.p.  St. Lawrence County Map (about 1817, showing towns and names of landowners) 

80 +++ 

81 + 



81 ++ ca 1900 ??  extracted map of Town of Canton, inset maps of village of Canton & other small 

villages and hamlets 

81 +++ 

 

82 + 

82 ++ 1957  An Economic Classification of Farm Areas, St. Lawrence County, New York 

82 +++ 

83 + 

83 ++ 1952  County of St. Lawrence (SLC Department of Highways) 

83 +++ 

84 + 

84 ++ 1925  USDA Bureau of Soils soil map of St. Lawrence County—Eastern Sheet 

84 +++ 

85 + 

85 ++ 1964  U.S. Geological Survey Quadrangle map, Ft. Covington, N.Y.-Quebec 

85 +++ 

86 + 

86 ++ 1964  U.S., Geological Survey Quadrangle map, St. Regis Falls, NY 

86 +++ 

87 + 

87 ++ 1937  Federal Works Agency, New York Transportation map sheets 2-7 and NYC 

      (sheet no.1, St. Law., Franklin & Clinton counties missing) 

87 +++ 

88 + 

88 ++ 1943  Federal Works Agency, New York Transportation map sheets 2-7 and NYC 

      (sheet no.1, St. Law., Franklin & Clinton counties missing) 

88 +++ 

89 + 

89 ++ 1945  Federal Works Agency, New York Transportation map sheets 2-7 and NYC 

      (sheet no.1, St. Law., Franklin & Clinton counties missing) 

89 +++ 

90 + 

90 ++ 1968  Town of Fowler general map 

90 +++ 

91 + 

91 ++ 1941  Parent – Three Rivers Quebec, Canada Department of Mines and Resources 



91 +++ 

92 + 

92 ++ 1943  St. Johns Quebec, Department of National Defense (Canada) 

92 +++ 

93 + 

93 ++ 1921  Lac St. Jean region, Quebec (2 maps) 

93 +++ 

94 + 

94 ++ 1867  Johnson, A.J.  Johnson’s Vermont and New Hampshire 

94 +++ 

95 + 

95 ++ 1917  ADK Good Roads Assn.  Road map - Saranac Lake and Vicinity 

95 +++ 

96 + 

96 ++ 1902  U.S. Geological Survey  Topographic map of Franklin County 

96 +++ 

97 + 

97 ++ 1865  Cheektowaga Town Board Series #1  Six Nations (copy) 

97 +++ 

98 + 

98 ++ 1779  Cheektowaga Town Board Series #2  Sullivan Clinton Expediction (copy) 

98 +++ 

99 + 

99 ++ 1779  Cheektowaga Town Board Series #3  Southeastern New York Counties Manors Patents 

and Townships (copy) 

99 +++ 

100 + 

100 ++ 1854  Cheektowaga Town Board Series #4  Counties and Towns (copy) 

100 +++ 

101 + 

101 ++ 1865  Cheektowaga Town Board Series #5  Towns and Wards, Census Records (copy) 

101 +++ 

102 + 

102 ++ 1817  Cheektowaga Town Board Series #6  Towns and Counties (copy) 

102 +++ 

103 + 



103 ++ 1789  Cheektowaga Town Board Series #10  Original Land Grants Patents and Purchases in New 

York (copy) 

103 +++ 

104 + 

104 ++ 1808  Cheektowaga Town Board Series #11  New York State (copy) 

104 +++ 

105 + 

105 ++ 1840  Cheektowaga Town Board Series #12  Towns of New York (copy) 

105 +++ 

106 + 

106 ++ 1820s?  Cheektowaga Town Board Series #113  Towns of New York State (copy) 

106 +++ 

107 + 

107 ++ 1921   Map of St. Lawrence River (Lake Ontario to Montreal)/International Section of St.  

      Lawrence River showing Principle Improvements and Power Development 

107 +++ 

 


